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Tax Notification 2023

Tax Notification; Account Billing Information Tab

\]!,; Tax notifications for tax year 2023 will be available by January 31, 2024.
For additional information about the 1098-T, please visit https://go.uillinois.edu/1098T .

Form 1098-T

phone number

University of Illinois

809 S. Marshfield Avenue
Chicago, IL 60612

related expenses
33,482.00

FILER's name, address, and contact |1 Payments Received for
qualified tuition and

United States of America
(217) 3332180

2023

FILER's Federal Id |Student SSN
376000511 **k*k*X*0657

STUDENT's name, street 4 Adjustments

5 Scholarships or Grants

Lakshya Shankar
1102 W Stoughton St Apt 7
Urbana, IL 61801-7715

6 Adjustments to
Scholarships

7 Check if box 1 includes amounts
for academic period beginning
January - March 2024

[]

Service 8 Check if at 9 Check if a graduate 10 Reimbursements from
Provider/Acct. No. |[least half time student insurance contract
(opt) student [X]
[X]
Supplemental
Information

Hard Copy Mailed: No

Detail of Payments Received
Term Code Description Amount Pro-rata
888888 Accts Receivable Generic Term
LBDP ACH Payment $36,044.00
Term Total: $36,044.00
Total All Terms: $36,044.00

Return to Form 1098-T

Detail of Charges Billed

Term Code Description

120238 Fall 2023 - Urbana-Champaign
1AFM Acad Facility Maint Fund Assmt
1FGF UIUC General Fee

Amount Pro-rata

$243.00
$305.00

https://ui2web1.apps.uillinois.edu/BANPROD 1/bwtktxys.p store tax year#Form1098-T
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1FIG Student Initiated Fees - Grad

1FIS International Student Fee
1FSF UIUC Service Fee

1LIF  Library/Information Tech Fee
1TEG Tuition Engineering Graduate

1TG1 Tuition Graduate
1TGN Tuition Grad Non Resident

Tax Notification; Account Billing Information Tab

$73.00
$75.00
$340.00
$163.00
$2,000.00
$4,592.00
$5,916.00

Term Total: $13,707.00

120231 Spring 2023 - Urbana-Champaign

1AFM Acad Facility Maint Fund Assmt

1FGF UIUC General Fee

1FIG Student Initiated Fees - Grad

1FIS International Student Fee
1FSF UIUC Service Fee

1LIF  Library/Information Tech Fee
1TEG Tuition Engineering Graduate

1TG1 Tuition Graduate
1TGN Tuition Grad Non Resident

$358.00
$300.00
$67.00
$75.00
$332.00
$244.00
$2,940.00
$6,720.00
$8,739.00

Term Total: $19,775.00
Total All Terms: $33,482.00

Return to Form 1098-T

Box 1- Payments Reportable

Tax Beginning Current Current Box 4 Cap Limit Current Box 1

Year Carry Charges Decrease Adjustment Charges Payments Payments
Forward of Billed (B) Previous (D) Billed (E = Received Reportable
Un-Reported Charges A+B+C+D) (F) (G = (Least
Charges (C)
Billed (A)

2023 $0.00 $33,482.00 $0.00 $33,482.00 $36,044.00

Return to Form 1098-T

RELEASE: 8.7.2.8

E, F))

© 2024 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.
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Ending Carry
Forward of
Un-Reported
Charges
Billed (H =
E-G)

$0.00
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