## Tax Notification 2023



Tax notifications for tax year 2023 will be available by January 31, 2024. For additional information about the 1098-T, please visit https://go.uillinois.edu/1098T.

#### Form 1098-T

<u>FUFIII 1096-1</u>					
FILER's name, address, and contact phone number University of Illinois 809 S. Marshfield Avenue Chicago, IL 60612 United States of America (217) 3332180		1 Payments Received for qualified tuition and related expenses 33,482.00	2023		
FILER's Federal Id 376000511	<b>Student SSN</b> *****0657	3			
STUDENT's name, street Lakshya Shankar 1102 W Stoughton St Apt 7 Urbana, IL 61801-7715		4 Adjustments	5 Scholarships or Grants		
		6 Adjustments to Scholarships	7 Check if box 1 includes amounts for academic period beginning January - March 2024		
Service 8 Check if at least half time student [X]		9 Check if a graduate student [X]	10 Reimbursements from insurance contract		

Supplemental Information

Hard Copy Mailed: No

### **Detail of Payments Received**

**Term Code Description Amount Pro-rata** 

888888 Accts Receivable Generic Term

LBDP ACH Payment \$36,044.00 Term Total: \$36,044.00

Total All Terms: \$36,044.00

Return to Form 1098-T

# **Detail of Charges Billed**

**Term Code Description Amount Pro-rata** 

120238 Fall 2023 - Urbana-Champaign

> 1AFM Acad Facility Maint Fund Assmt \$243.00 1FGF UIUC General Fee \$305.00

1FIG	Student Initiated Fees - Grad	\$73.00
1FIS	International Student Fee	\$75.00
1FSF	UIUC Service Fee	\$340.00
1LIF	Library/Information Tech Fee	\$163.00
1TEG	Tuition Engineering Graduate	\$2,000.00
1TG1	Tuition Graduate	\$4,592.00
1TGN	Tuition Grad Non Resident	\$5,916.00
		+12 707 00

Term Total: \$13,707.00

1AFM	Acad Facility Maint Fund Assmt	\$358.00
1FGF	UIUC General Fee	\$300.00
1FIG	Student Initiated Fees - Grad	\$67.00
1FIS	International Student Fee	\$75.00
1FSF	UIUC Service Fee	\$332.00
1LIF	Library/Information Tech Fee	\$244.00
1TEG	Tuition Engineering Graduate	\$2,940.00
1TG1	Tuition Graduate	\$6,720.00
1TGN	Tuition Grad Non Resident	\$8,739.00

Term Total: \$19,775.00 Total All Terms: \$33,482.00

## Return to Form 1098-T

### Box 1- Payments Reportable

	Beginning Carry Forward of Un-Reported Charges Billed (A)	Current Charges Billed (B)	Current Decrease Previous Charges (C)	Box 4 Adjustment (D)	Cap Limit Charges Billed (E = A+B+C+D)	Current Payments Received (F)	Box 1 Payments Reportable (G = (Least E, F))	Ending Carry Forward of Un-Reported Charges Billed (H = E-G)
2023	\$0.00	\$33,482.00	)	\$0.00	\$33,482.00	\$36,044.00	\$33,482.00	\$0.00

Return to Form 1098-T

## **RELEASE: 8.7.2.8**

© 2024 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.